BULLETIN: LSM007 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  1
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
1 PIECE MACHINED CANISTER—NO TIE RODS
ZERO LEAK, HIGH PRESSURE CARTRIDGE FILTER
LIGHTWEIGHT ANODIZED ALUMINUM
CONSTRUCTION
10, 20, & 50 MICRON FILTER CARTRIDGES
AVAILABLE

CONTAMINATED
OIL
FILTERED OIL FILTER SELF-CENTERS IN
CANISTER WHEN PLACED
INSIDE
OUTLET INLET
FILTER “OK”
FILTER REQUIRES
REPLACEMENT
BULLETIN: LSM007 LAST REVISED: 08/12/2020  3
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 3 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-03-US
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 5 MICRONS( SHORT)  CFIL-05-US
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 10 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-10-US
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 20 MICRONS( SHORT)  CFIL-20-US
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 50 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-50-US
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 3 MICRONS (LONG) CFIL-03-UL
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 5 MICRONS (LONG) CFIL-05-UL
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 10 MICRONS (LONG) CFIL-10-UL
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 20 MICRONS (LONG) CFIL-20-UL
FILTER ASSEMBLY, 50 MICRONS (LONG) CFIL-50-UL
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ELEMENT, 3 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-03-ES
FILTER ELEMENT, 5 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-05-ES
FILTER ELEMENT, 10 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-10-ES
FILTER ELEMENT, 20 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-20-ES
FILTER ELEMENT, 50 MICRONS (SHORT)  CFIL-50-ES
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
FILTER ELEMENT, 3 MICRONS (LONG)  CFIL-03-EL
FILTER ELEMENT, 5 MICRONS (LONG)  CFIL-05-EL
FILTER ELEMENT, 10 MICRONS (LONG)  CFIL-10-EL
FILTER ELEMENT, 20 MICRONS (LONG)  CFIL-20-EL
FILTER ELEMENT, 50 MICRONS (LONG)  CFIL-50-EL
NOTE: PRESSURE GAUGES SOLD SEPARATELY
NOTE: PRESSURE GAUGES SOLD SEPARATELY
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
GAUGE DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER